

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19805/2009

MUMBAI INTL. AIRPORT PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNCIPAL CORPN OF GR.MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Jayant Mohan, Adv.
M/S. "Coac",Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Nishtha Kumar, Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain ,Adv
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner and the ld. Counsel
for respondent No.1 are present.

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps
and to confirm service on unserved respondent No.6 within four
weeks from today.

The ld. counsel for respondent no.1 is granted four
weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

List again on 2.12.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)

REGISTRAR

hj