

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19805/2009

MUMBAI INTL. AIRPORT PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN OF GR.MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Jayant Mohan, Adv.
M/S. "Coac", Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Nishtha Kumar, Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain ,Adv
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Oral request to condone delay of 38 days in payment of process fee is condoned on condition that petitioner deposits Rs.500/- as cost on or before 12.12.2011 in favour of the SCLSC. If such cost is paid before 12.12.2011, issue notice at the earliest with additional dasti service on unserved respondent No.6 which is permitted to be served through the nearest Civil Court/Trial Court

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 17.1.2012.
(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj