

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19805/2009

MUMBAI INTL. AIRPORT PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNCIPAL CORPN OF GR.MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.
M/S. "Coac",Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Sanyukta Mukherjee, Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain ,Adv
Mr Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sufficient time has already been granted to the
respondents to file counter affidavit. However, as last
chance, respondents are permitted to file counter affidavit
before 10.2.2012.

List before the Hon'ble Court thereafter without
waiting for the counter affidavit and any formal order to
that effect from this Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj