

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19805/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/03/2009
in WP No. 721/2008 passed by the High Court of Bombay)

MUMBAI INTL. AIRPORT PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNCIPAL CORPN OF GR.MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date : 07/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pallav Sishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.
For M/s. COAC

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Suchitra A. Chitale, Adv.
Ms. Tanvi Kakar, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. G.C. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manu Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after three months.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar